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Oil Pattern Distance: 39 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 39 Feet Oil Per Board: 40 uL
Forward Oil Total: 15.48 mL Reverse Oil Total: 8.76 mL Volume Oil Total: 24.24 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 387 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 219 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 606 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil =
2% g 5 14 185 00 79 79 7400 Conditioner:
2 6L &R 1 14 29 79 98 13 1160 Type In or Select
3 8 3R 2 14 50 98 137 39 2000 One
4 10L 10R 3 14 63 137 196 59 2520 1
5 121 1R 2 18 34 196 247 51 1360 TransferType:
6 14 14 2 . 26 247 208 51 1040 | TypelnorSelect
T A = 0 22 0 298 320 22 0 One
8 2o xR 0 30 0 320 390 70 0
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Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Fee; T.0il

$2 ;W 0 0 390 20 -70 0 Combined
2 1L mR 2 18 30 320 269 51 1200

3 1L 1R 2 18 38 269 218 51 1520

a3 W 1 1. 23 218 193 -25 920 Buff
-8 7L 7R 2 18 54 193 142 -51 2160

6 2L ®R 2 1.8 74 142 91 51 290

7 & 2R 0 14 2 91 0O -S51 L]
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ftem  SLTLABL-18R  BL12LMSL-1BR 13L17LBL-1BR . 1BL-1SR7R-13R  1SL-18R1ZRBR ~ 1BL-18R7R-3R
Description Qutside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middie Middle: Inside Track Middie:Middle Track Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 3.08 152 102 102 152 308

Forward Oil Reverse Oil




